EONIKO METZOBIO NMOAYTEXNEIO
>XOAH ArPONOMOQN-TOMOIrPA®QN MHXANIKQN

MAGHMA: NPOrPAMMATIZTIKEZ TEXNIKEZ

AIAAZKQN: P.Kopakitng

2005-2006
AA KQAIKOX
1 06105625
2 06105085
3 06102634
4 06104620
5 06105613
6 06102609
7 06102012
8 06105094
9 06105601
10 06105015
1 06105086
12 06105066
13 06101019
14 06096607
15 06104632
16 06103043
17 06105046
18 06105056
19 06102030
20 06105031
21 06105030
22 06105042
23 06105026
24 06103048
25 06105051
26 06103621
27 06099032
28 06102089
29 06103628
30 06103627
31 06101308
32 06105023
33 06105630
34 06105041
35 06103630
36 06096035
37 06105053
38 06105061
39 06105624
40 06105626
41 06103618
42 06102011
43 06105018
44 06105032
45 06095607
46 06100307
47 06105077
48 06104077
49 06104630
50 06102076
51 06105036
52 06104608
53 06105037
54 06105620
55 06105049
56 06103077
57 06105002
58 06105060
59 06105069
60 06105067
61 06105097
62 06105074
63 06102610
64 06105028

»
(3]

06105024

ENMQNYMO

ANEZIOY
AAEYPAZ
AMNOZTOANAKHZ
API'YPOMOYAQY
BATIAZ

BAZIH
BEAOYTZOX
BAAXOX
FEQPTIOY
FEQPrOnoYAOx
FIANNAKAKHZ
FKIOQNA
FTOYAHZ
rPAMMOZH
AEBENE
AHMHTPOMOYAOZ
AHMOYAAZ
AIAMANTH
ZANNETOMOYAOY
OANAZOYNAZ
OEOAQPOY
KABAAANAPHZ
KABBAAA
KAITEAHZ
KAAAMIOTIAZ
KAPATEQPIox
KAPAFEQPIoy
KAPATTANNH
KAPATZIAX
KAPA®EPHZ
KAPBEAH
KAZIMATHZ
KAZKAMIMAZ
KITZAKHZ
KOKKINOIENH
KOYAOYMENTAZ
KOYPOYNH
KOYTH
KOY®AKH
KYAQNAKH
KYMMOYPHZ
KQNZTANTINIAH
KQXTOBAZIAHZ
NAZAPIAOY
NAXANA
NOYKAZ

MAKPH

MANTA
MAPKOAE®A
MAPOZ
MAZTPOAHMOY
MAYPIAH
MAYPOEIAH
MHTPOMANAZ
MIAPHZ
MOYZAKIQTHZ
MMNATAATZH
MMNAIPAKTAPH
MMNAKOIIANNHZ
MMNAMMOYPAA
MMNAPIAMH
MMNAPTZQKA
MNAZTA
MMOYAAKA
MIMOYPA

AMNOTEAEXMATA KANONIKHZ EZETAXHX

ONOMA

FEQPTIA
XPHZTOXZ
ANTQNIOZ
FPHIOPIA
MANATIQTHX
AYTH
AHMHTPIOX
ZTAYPOZ
XPYZOXTOMOZ
STAMATHX MANATIQTHZ
FEQPT10Z
ZTAYPOYAA MAPIA
BAZIAEIOX
AHMHTPA
ZQTHPIA
MANATIQTHZ
STEPTIOX
EAENH
DOTEINH
APIZTEIAHZ
XAPANAMIMOZ
MAYAOZ

OATA
FEQPI10Z AAEZANAPOZ
NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAOZ
ANAZTAZIA
EYAOZ=IA AIMIAIA
IOQANNHZ
FEQPTI0Z
MAPIA IQANNA
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAIKH
MANATIQTHZ
MAPIA BAZIAIKH
EAENH

APIYPQ
IQANNA
FEQPTI0Z
MAPIA
KQNZTANTINOZ
MAPAZKEYH
IPENA
ANAZTAZIOZ
ANTIFONH
AGANAZIA ATTEAIKH
ANAZTAZIA
FEQPriOx
IQANNA
EIPHNH
ATTEAIKH
ANAZITAZIOZ
IQANNHZ
MANATIQTHZ
AAKYONH
ANAZTAZIA
NIKOAAOZ
AEZMOINA
FEQPTIA
AIKATEPINH
FEQPTIA
IPIFENEIA
BAZIAIKH

NATPQNYMO

ZQOTHPIOX
MANATIQTHX
AGANAZIOZ
OEOAQOPOX
ABGANAZIOZ
IQANNHZ
NIKOAAOZ
AXINAEYZ
KONZTANTINOZ
BAZIAEIOX
APIZTEIAHZ
EYOYMIOX
NIKOAAOZ
2MYPIAQN
XPHZTOZ
NTOAEMAIOX
XPHZITOX
XPHITOX
KQNZTANTINOZ
AIONYZIOX
AGANAZIOZ
FEQPT10Z
MIXAHA
NIKOAAOX
FEQPT10Z
ANAPEAX
AHMHTPIOZ
MIXAHA
AHMHTPIOX
XPHZITOZ
ABGANAZIOZ
EMMANOYHA
EYAITEAOZ
OAYZIEAZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
XTAYPOZ
ANAPEAZ
PQTIOX
EMMANOYHA
NIKOAAOX
BAZIAEIOZ
MIXAHA
NIKOAAOZ
OEOAQPOX
XPHZITOX
STAMATIOZ
AMNOZTOAOX
FEQPI10Z
ABGANAZIOZ
AGANAZIOZ
AHMHTPIOX
MAYAOZ
NIKOAAOZ
BAZIAEIOX
KQNZTANTIN
XAPINAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
IQANNHX
IQANNHZ
NIKOAAOX
ANAPEAZ
AGANAZIOZ
OEOAQPOZ
XTAYPOZ
NAMMNPOX

=

04
02
10
04
02
10
08
02
02
02
02
02
10
10
06
06
02
02
08
02
02
02
02
06
02
06
10
08
08
08
10
02
04
02
08
10
02
02
04
04
06
08
02
02
10
10
02
04
04
08
02
04
02
02
02
06
02
02
02
02
02
02
10
02
02

rPAMTO EPFASTHPIO
(1100) (1100)

65

12 0
45

20

0

50

30

49

25

94 100
60 50
30 100
10

45

45

70

85 100
15 0
45

50 100
41 80
10 100
94 100
45
100 100
20

45

10

15

50

45

65 100
67

97 100
15

45

25

37

65

55

45

50

10 60
80 30
50

15

45 100
25

50

10

72 100
50

40 100
10 0
75 100
10
100 100
20 30
60 0
60 100
40

30

50

50 100
55 60

TEAIKOZ BAOMOZ
KANONIKHZ EEETAZHZ
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

06105101 MYZIPHE NANAMQTHE IQANNHE 02 28
06105604 NEOGYTOY NIKOAAZ STAYPOE 02 60
06105616 NIKAZ EMYPIAQN MANATIQTHE 02 15
06102623 NIKOAAIAHE AEQNIAAT NETPOZ 08 0
06105608 NOYKAKHE FEQPrIOZ FEQPrIOE 02 25
06102612 NTOKAS EYOYMIOS IQANNHE 10 20
06104088 OIKONOMOY EYETAGIOE FEQPrIOE 04 10
06105073 MAAHMEPHE MANATIQTHE AIONYZIOE 02 20
06105045 MANTAZHE EYAITEAOE FEQPrIOE 02 18
06104090 MAMAAHMAS AHMHTPIOS AAMMPOE 04 45
06105080 MAMAAOSMYPIAAKHE ~EMMANOYHA IQANNHE 02 50
06105602 MAZIAPAHE KQETAZ MIXAAHE 02 30
06104051 MAZXOS FEQPFIOE ©EOAQPOE 04 50
06105088 MITEIKAAHE FEQPFIOE KYPIAKOE IQANNHE 02 20
06103612 MPATTOZ FEQPrIOE APISTEIAHE 06 20
06105004 MPIONISTH EAENH AHMHTPIOE 02 25
06105068 PENTZEAOY AIKATEPINH METPOS 02 95
06102096 POYMEAIQTHS AAEZANAPOZ AHMHTPIOS 08 50
06104622 ZIAKABAPA KQNETANTINA AHMHTPIOS 04 45
06104625 EIAHPOKAATEH OYPANIA FEQPrIOE 06 50
06105021 EKPIMIZEA EIPHNH MAPIA MANATIQTHE 02 75
06095627 TOMMOAOE TPY®ONAZ IQANNHE 08 50
06103614 EMYPOY AHMHTPIOE MANTEAHE 04 15
ZTAGOMOYAOE NIKOAAOE 04 20
06105083 ETAGOMOYAOY EAISABETKONSTANTINA  ®QTIOE 02 10
06105047 ETAMOS KQNSTANTINOE $TEPMOZ 02 94
06105020 ETAMOYAH MAPASKEYH EMYPIAON 02 25
06105007 ETINH ETAMATINA OEOAQPOE 02 85
06105052 ETPATAKHE KQNZTANTINOZ IAZON 02 55
06105603 TOGPONIAHE MANATIQTHE FEQPrIOE 02 83
06105063 TAZIFIQPFOY IOYAIA FEQPIOE 02 15
06103075 TAZOYAH OYPANIA EMMANOYHA 06 87
06105017 TAZZOMOYAOY AFTEAIKH MAPIOS 02 15
06095616 TZOYBAPA EIPHNH MENEAAOE 10 45
06099080 TTAOYZH BAZIAKKH BAZIAEIOE 10 45
06105058 TZEKOYPA XAPIKAEIA AHMHTPIOS 02 46
06104606 TZIAKAH ZQTHPOYAA TABBAZ 04 10
06101054 TEOYOH MAPIA ANTONIOE 10 70
06104033 DANAPA AHBA KQNZTANTINOS 04 77
06105621 BAXOYPIAH ETYAIANH MIXAHA 02 40
06104072 GOYGAIAS IQANNHE KQNZTANTINOS 04 35
06103620 DPATKAAAT NIKOAAOE FEQPIOE 08 45
06104628 PQTIOY EAENH STYAIANOS 06 45
06105629 QTOMOYAOY EYMPAZIA ANAPEAT 04 60
06105605 XAPINAOY XAPHE NIKOAAZ 02 25
06105010 XATZHFIANNH AANAH AGANAZIOE 02 20
06105609 XHPAE FEQPFIOE AHMHTPIOS 02 30
06105012 WYXAPAKHE EYETPATIOE IQANNHE 02 42
06105062 WYXOTYIOY MAPIA IQANNA AGANAZIOE 02 15
40
35 -

100
100
100
100
100
50

100
90

20

100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100

100

30

100
100
90

100
100

42,6%

49

57,4%

66
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